Aurora LED Systems auroraledsystems.com 8345 Eastgate Rd, Henderson NV 89015-0104
Ltd Stock!!!
Product Information
2.60 mm LED Video Panel
GMV-026IB
Dial-in curvature lock – up to 6 degrees per panel
Specifications IP30
Display Chassis / Exterior
Pixel Pitch 2.6 Width 500 mm 19.69 in
LED Type SMD 1515 Height 500 mm 19.69 in
LED Configuration 3-in-1 Depth 88 mm 3.46 in
>1000 Weight 8.3 kg 18.3 lbs EST
Pixel Count 192 x 192 Material Die-cast aluminum
Pixel Density / Sq M 147,456 Load Cap. 200 kg 440 lb
Frame Rate 60 Hz
Refresh Rate 3840Hz (adjustable) Power
Scan Rate 1/16 Input voltage 220V/110V
Gray Scale 16 Bit 82W/panel 325W/sq m
Horizontal Viewing Angle 160 degrees 163W/panel 650W/sq m
Vertical Viewing Angle 140 degrees Input Current AC 1.4A
Est life to ½ brightness 50,000 hrs
Est MTBF 10,000 hrs
Color Temp Range 6500-9500K
Indoor Series – Built-In Curving
[gold conn.]
Brightness (cd/sq m)
Average Pwr
Max Pwr